To: [complete name of Purchaser] 

We, the undersigned, declare that:  

We understand that, according to your conditions, Bids must be supported by a Bid Securing 
Declaration. 

We accept that we are required to pay the Bid Security amount of Nu.265,300.00 ( Two 
Hundred Sixty-Five Thousand Three Hundred) only within 5 days of your instruction and 
failure to do so will debar us from being eligible for Bidding in any contract with all the 
Government Procuring Agencies for the period prescribed in the Debarment Rules if we are 
in breach of our obligation(s) under the Bid conditions, because we: